

Michael Priest Charitable Trust <michaelpriesttrust@gmail.com>

Thank You for Your Donation

1 message

National MS Society <web@nmss.org>

Reply-To: National MS Society <web@nmss.org>

Treply-10. National Nio Society \web@filliss.org

To: "Dr. Michael Priest Charitable Trust" <michaelpriesttrust@gmail.com>

Mon, May 3, 2021 at 10:24 AM



Dear Dr. Michael Priest,

Thank you for your donation of \$250.00 to the National MS Society. We deeply appreciate your generosity.

Your gift will support MS research, programs and services, and more. By making your gift today, you will receive important communications from the Society about the MS movement. You may change or cancel your communication preferences at any time by selecting the link included at the bottom of any Society email or by contacting us.

Thanks again for your support, The National MS Society

Please print this message for your records.

The National MS Society is a 501©(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your generous financial donation.

Your company may offer a matching gift benefit that will increase your gift to the Society. Please obtain the proper matching gift form and send it to:

National MS Society P.O. Box 4527 New York, NY 10163

Contact Information		
Name:	Dr. Michael Priest Charitable Trust	
Address:	420 Hamilton Blvd. South Boston, VA 24592 United States	
Email Address:	michaelpriesttrust@gmail.com	

Danation	Information
LIONALION	miormanion

Donation Date: 5/3/21

Donation Level: \$250.00

Tracking Code: 1638-9264-1-22844705-24396079

National MS Society | Legal Notice/Privacy Policy | Email Preferences |

National Multiple Sclerosis Society | 733 Third Avenue | New York, NY | 10017

Contact us at: http://www.nationalmssociety.org/ or 1-800-344-4867.

This message was sent to michaelpriesttrust@gmail.com. To ensure that you continue to receive our emails, please add us to your address book.

